
SC4K TEACHER RESOURCE CENTER
TEACHER AMBASSADORS BY SCHOOL

as of 11.01.2024

School Name First Name Last Name Ambassador Email

Adlai E. Stevenson Elementary School Ericka Aldrich erika.aldrich@clevelandmetroschools.org

Adrian Elementary School Hedy Laverdiere laverdiere@sel.k12.oh.us

Al Ihsan School of Excellence Araceli Harris a.harris@alihsanschools.org

Albert Bushnell Kimberly Feeney kimberly.Feeney@clevelandmetroschools.org

Alfred A. Benesch Elementary School Jeanean McGee jeanean.mcgee@clevelandmetroschools.org

Almira Elementary School Nicol Williams nicol.williams@clevelandmetroschools.org

Apex Academy Mary Battenfield 64.mbattenfield@nhaschools.com

Arbor Elementary Lindsey Epstein lepstein@euclidschools.org

Artemus Ward Elementary La Shona Johnson lashona.johnson@clevelandmetroschools.org

Barack Obama Elementary School Akilah Williams Akilah.Williams@mapleschools.com

Bard High School Early College Ada Mariani ada.mariani@clevelandmetroschools.org

Bedford High School Laura DiTurno lditurno@bedfordschools.org

Benjamin Franklin Elementary Kaylee Brown Kaylee.brown@clevelandmetroschools.org

Bluestone Elementary School Cyndi Norman cnorman@euclidschools.org

Bolton Elementary School Coatilique Smith coatilique.bozeman@clevelandmetroschools.org

Broadway Academy at Mt. Pleasant Tranice Williams twilliams5@broadwayatmp.org

Buhrer Elementary School Deborah Vaughn deborah.ellis@clevelandmetroschools.org

C.A.S.T.L.E High School Parma Valerie Vitale vvitale@castlehsedu.org

C.A.S.T.L.E. High School Larisa Lowe llowe@castlehsedu.org

Caledonia Elementary School Miriam Livingston mlivingston@eastclevelandschools.org

Campus International K - 8 Jennifer Lewis jennifer.lewis@clevelandmetroschools.org

Canterbury Lisa Stewart li_stewart@chuh.org

Carlywood Intermediate Megan Cogan mcogan@bedfordschools.org

Central Primary School Jennifer Metenyi jmetenyi@bedfordschools.org

Chardon Hills STEM School Megan Ginley Shreve mginley@euclidschools.org

Charles A. Mooney Elementary Mary Cannon mary.cannon@clevelandmetroschools.org

Charles Dickens Elementary School Anthony Hollins ahollins@sayyescleveland.org

Citizens Academy Leadership Glenville Sarah Anderson sanderson@citizensleadership.org

Citizens Academy Southeast Staci Dillow sdillow@casoutheast.org

Citizens Leadership Academy Southeast Staci Dillow sdillow@casoutheast.org

Clara E. Westropp Elementary School La Shona Johnson Lashona.Johnson@clevelandmetroschools.org 

Clark Elementary School Dana Crane Clark Elementary School

Cleveland Central Catholic High School Thomas Anderson tanderson@ccc-hs.org

Cleveland College Preparatory School Bonnie McIver Austin bmciveraustin@clevelandcollegeprep.org
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Cleveland Early College High School at John Hay Erika Aldrich erika.aldrich@clevelandmetroschools.org

Cleveland Heights High School Nancy Rich n_rich@chuh.org

Cleveland Metropolitan School District Remote School @ John Adams Maedine Harris MAEDINE.HARRIS@clevelandmetroschools.org

Cleveland Metropolitan School District Therapists Carolyn Mastropieri carolyn.mastropieri@clevelandmetroschools.org

Cleveland Montessori School Kerrie Lowdowski kerriel@clevelandmontessori.org

Cleveland School of Architecture & Design at John Hay Cynthia Greene cynthia.greene@clevelandmetroschools.org

Cleveland School of Science and Medicine Melinda Franco Melinda.Franco@clevelandmetroschools.org	

Cleveland School of the Arts Lisa Porter lisa.porter@clevelandmetroschools.org

CMSD Hospital Teachers & Virtual Academy Michelle L Sims michelle.sims@clevelandmetroschools.org

Collinwood High School Antoinett McCall Antoinette.McCall@clevelandmetroschools.org

Columbus Intermediate School Carrie Korey ckorey@bedfordschools.org

Daniel E Morgan Jajuan robinson Jajuan.robinson@clevelandmetroschools.org

Davis Aerospace & Maritime High School Miguel Nieves Miguel.Nieves@clevelandmetroschools.org

Delisle Options Center High School Anisha Shapiro a_shapiro@chuh.org

Denison Elementary School Angel Grant angel.grant@clevelandmetroschools.org

Dentzler Elementary School Lisa Eland elandl@parmacityschools.org

Dentzler Elementary School Lisa Eland elandl@parmacityschools.org

Dike School of the Arts Anita Belfiore anita.belfiore@clevelandmetroschools.org

Douglas MacArthur Girls Leadership Academy Sara Burdette sara.burdette@clevelandmetroschools.org

Downtown Education Center Charles Bossart charles.bossart@clevelandmetroschools.org

E Prep Cliffs Jaclyn Jones Jones Byer jjonescakebyers@sayyescleveland.org

E Prep Woodlands Donnecia Worley dworley@sayyescleveland.org

East Preparatory Academy Tiesha Frazier Tiesha.Frazier@eastprep.org

East Tech Julie Stanton julie.stanton@clevelandmetroschools.org

Eastside Arts Academy Kate Rybak rybak.katherine@constellationschools.com

Elmwood Elementary School Connie Watt cwatt@ghbulldogs.org

Euclid High School Nick Selvaggio nselvaggio@euclidschools.org

Euclid Middle School Jonetta Reed Jreed@euclidschools.org

Euclid Preparatory School Rosamaria Egbo regbo1@euclidprep.org

Euclid Schools Early Learning Village Angela Bolanos abolanos@euclidschools.org

Facing History New Tech High School Ann Peric ann.peric@clevelandmetroschools.org

Frederick Douglas - Euclid Campus Brandon Hatchette brandon.hatchette@fdhigh.org

Garfield Elementary School Erika Aldrich erika.aldrich@clevelandmetroschools.org

Garfield Heights Middle School Debbie VanderNeut dvanderneut@ghbulldogs.org

Garrett Morgan School of Engineering and Innovation Aaron Jones ajones@sayyescleveland.org
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Garrett Morgan School of Leadership and Innovation Cherie Morgan cherie.morgan@clevelandmetroschools.org

Gearity Professional Development School Heather Higham H_higham@chuh.org

George Washington Carver LaWanda Tolbert lawanda.tolbert@clevelandmetroschools.org

Glendale Primary Elementary Andrea Hotz ahotz@bedfordschools.org

Glenville High School Valerie Elmore valerie.elmore@clevelandmetroschools.org

Global Ambassadors Language Academy (GALA) Sharon Buckingham sbuckingham@galacleveland.org

Greenbriar Middle School Janet Smith smithj@parmacityschools.org

Halle School of Inquiry Jessica Fortuna jessica.fortuna@clevelandmetroschools.org

Hannah Gibbons Elemenatry School Nichole Price nprice@sayyescleveland.org

Harvard Performance Academy Susan Richter srichter@performanceacademies.com

Harvey Rice Elementary School Russmea Abuzahrieh Russmea.Abuzahrieh@clevelandmetroschools.org
Heskett Middle School Andrea Dwenger adwenger@bedfordschools.org

Holy Cross Lutheran School Julie Metzger admin@hcwpls.org.in

Horizon Science Academy - Cleveland High School Megan Minkley-Nagelski mckinley@horizoncleveland.org

Horizon Science Academy - Cleveland Middle School Stephanie Ostkar ostkar@horizoncleveland.org

Horizon Science Academy - Denison Middle Emily Johnson e.johnson@horizondenison.org

Imagine Bella Academy of Excellence Colleen Veris colleen.veris@imagineschools.org>

John Adams College & Career High School Melissa Mertel melissa.mertel@clevelandmetroschools.org

John F Kennedy High School Helen Boru helen.boru@clevelandmetroschools.org

John Marshall Business & Civic Leadership Maureen Moore maureen.moore@clevelandmetroschools.org

John Marshall School of Business & Civic Leadership Nichole Lofton nichole.lofton@clevelandmetroschools.org

John Marshall School of Engineering Abigail Carrasquillo Abigail.Carrasquillo@clevelandmetroschools.org

John Muir Elementary School Tina Zunt zunt@parmacityschools.org

Joseph M Gallagher Elementary School Christine Levicki Christine.Levicki@clevelandmetroschools.org

Lake Erie Preparatory Phillipa Coffee-Stevens pcoffeestevens@lakeerieprep.org

Lincoln West Global Studies Maria Tovanche Tovanche Perez maria.tovanche@clevelandmetroschools.org

Lincoln West Science and Health Katy Perhay Rapnicki katy.perhay@clevelandmetroschools.org

Louisa May Alcott Patrina Hollowell-Martin phollowell-martin@sayyescleveland.org

Luis Muñoz Marín Nakia Hudson nakia.hudson@clevelandmetroschools.org

Lutheran East High School Miriam Uffelman muffelman@lutheraneast.org

Maple Heights High School Brooke Prince-Varga brooke.prince-varga@mapleschools.com

Maple Heights High School - Educational & Career Advancement Center Brooke Prince-Varga brooke.prince-varga@mapleschools.com

Maple Intermediate Elementary Emily Johnston emily.johnston@nolmsted.org

Marion C Seltzer Elementary School Famika Bonner famika.bonner@clevelandmetroschools.org

Marion-Sterling Elementary School Antonette Smith antonette.smith@clevelandmetroschools.org
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Mary B Martin Elementary School Kicansandra Townsend kicsandra.townsend@clevelandmetroschools.org

Mary Church Terrell School Vivian Atsu vivian.atsu@clevelandmetroschools.org

Mary M Bethune Elementary School Kathleen Hatcher kathleen.hatcher@clevelandmetroschools.org

Max S Hayes High School Nina Rito nina.rito@clevelandmetroschools.org

Mayfair Elementary Stacia Darrell sdarrell@eastclevelandschools.org

MC²STEM Academy @ Cleveland State Rochelle Schiffbauer rochelle.schiffbauer@clevelandmetroschools.org

Memorial School Cassandra Klein Cklein@sayyescleveland.org

Metro Catholic Carolyn Cutler cutlerc@metrocatholic.net

Miles School Heather Nicastro heather.nicastro@clevelandmetroschools.org

Milkovich Middle School Anetra Howard anetra.howard@mapleschools.com

Monticello Middle School Kristie Marbury k_marbury@chuh.org

Mound STEM Elementary Rachel Mann rachal.mann@clevelandmetroschools.org

Nathan Hale Nicole Riehl Nicole.riehl@clevelandmetroschools.org

Natividad Pagan International Newcomers Academy Mia Hall mia.hall@clevelandmetroschools.org

Near West Intergenerational School Kori Morris kmorris@nearwestschool.org

New Tech West High School Audrey Schneider audrey.schneider@clevelandmetroschools.org

Newton D Baker Rashawn Carter rcarter@sayyescleveland.org

Noble Academy Cleveland Kayla Jesberger jesberger@noblecleveland.org

Noble Elementary School Wendy Burkey w_burkey@chuh.org

North Shore High School Joe Kilbane j.kilbane@nshighschool.com

Northwest Academy Brittany Wilson Bwilson03@acanwest.com

Orchard Park Academy Danielle Shane danielle.shane@orchardparkacademy.org

Orchard STEM Rebecca Kette rebecca.kette@clevelandmetroschools.org

Our Lady of Mount Carmel School Gina Feijoog feijoog@olmc-cleveland.org

Paul L Dunbar Kathleen Musbach kathleen.musbach@clevelandmetroschools.org

PEP Hopewell Carli Burson cburson@pepcleve.org

PEP Phoenix Mary Katherine Andes mandes@pepcleve.org

PEP Prentiss Julie Brizes jbrizes@pepcleve.org

Pinnacle Academy Helen Suchy 59.hsuchy@nhaschools.com

Positive Education Program Carolyn Young cyoung@pepcleve.org

Regent High School Kelly Alexander kelly.alexander@regenthigh.org

Rhodes College & Career Academy Shlana Sims shlana.sims@clevelandmetroschools.org

Richmond Heights Elementary School Lori Hall hall.lori@richmondheightsschools.org

Ridge-Brook Elementary School Denise Prosinski prosinskid@parmacityschools.org

Riverside Elementary School Christine Bossart christine.bossart@clevelandmetroschools.org
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Robert H Jamison Elementary School Catrina Smith Catrina.Smith@clevelandmetroschools.org

Robinson G Jones Vickie Shucofsky  Vickie.Shucofsky@clevelandmetroschools.org

Roosevelt Elementary School Jen Murray jennifer.murray@lakewoodcityschools.org

Rowland Elementary School Ken Dielman dielmank@sel.k12.oh.us

Roxboro Middle School Amy Statler a_statler@chuh.org

Scranton Elementary School Quinn Lewandowski quinn.lewandowski@clevelandmetroschools.org

Shaw High School Antoinette Brown abrown2@eastclevelandschools.org

Shoreview Elementary School Barbara Ford bford@euclidschools.org

St. Adalbert Catholic School Melissa Hennigin melissahennigin@stadalbertschool.net

St. Agatha-St. Aloysius School Mary Okey mokey@agathaaloysius.com

St. Mark's West Park Karen Cocita cocita@stmarkwestpark.com

St. Martin De Porres High School Cheryl Weltle cweltle@stmdphs.org

St. Mary Byzantine Elementary School Lori Reichard reichardl@stmarybyzantine.com

St. Stanislaus Elana Clavner clavnere@saintstanislaus.us

Stephanie Tubbs Jones School Victoria Ganley victoria.ganley@clevelandmetroschools.org

Stepstone Academy Cotie Clevenger cotie.clevenger@stepstoneacademy.org

Stonebrook-White Montessori Campus Elizabeth Murray elizabeth.murray@clevelandmetroschools.org

Superior School for the Performing Arts Stephanie Prince sprince@eastclevelandschools.org

The Green Inspiration School Tracy Adams Tadams13@green-ia.com

The School of One Sahar Shouman sahar.shouman@clevelandmetroschools.org

Thoreau Park Elementary Michelle Kowalsky kowalskym@parmacityschools.org

Tremont Montessori Krissy Curtis krissy.curtis@clevelandmetroschools.org

Urban Community School Sharon Alley salley@urbancommunityschool.org

Valley View Boys Leadership Academy Tamika Prince tamika.prince@clevelandmetroschools.org

Village Prep - Willard Ashley Stanley astanley@theprepschools.org

W.H. Kirk Middle School Ayesha Barber abarber@eastclevelandschools.org

Wade Park Elementary Tanesha Ivory Tanesha.ivory@clevelandmetroschools.org

Walton Elementary School Lynn Carney lynn.carney@clevelandmetroschools.org

Warner's Girls Leadership Academy Willa Theus willa.theus@clevelandmetroschools.org

Warrensville Heights Elementary School Johnita Hughes johnita.hughes@whcsd.org

Warrensville Heights High School Michel Harrison michel.harrison@whcsd.org

Warrensville Heights Middle School Reshonda Turner reshonda.turner@whcsd.org

West Park Academy Heidi Homchik hhomchik@acawestpark.com

Whitney Young Pre K - 8 School Lori Evans Lori.evans@clevelandmetroschools.org

Wilbur Wright Elementary School Diandra McKown Diandra.Mckown@clevelandmetroschools.org
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William Foster Elementary School Melissa Irvine mirvine@ghbulldogs.org

William Rainey Harper Elementary Joseph Galaszewski joseph.galaszewski@clevelandmetroschools.org

Willson Elementary School Sharea Means smeans@sayyescleveland.org

Wings Academy Aquanita Frazier afrazier@wingsacademies.org
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